
Sealdah - Baruipara Local/32411 - Klkt - ER 
SDAH/Sealdah to BRPA/Baruipara 

1h 0m - 33 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SDAH Sealdah 14:12 4 1 0 36 11 ER
2 BNXR Bidhan Nagar Road 14:18 14:19 1m 1 1 4 39 8 ER
3 DDJ Dum Dum Junction 14:24 14:25 1m 1 1 7 70 ER
4 BARN Baranagar Road 14:29 14:30 1m 1 1 12 46 10 ER
5 DAKE Dakshineswar 14:32 14:33 1m 1 1 13 32 15 ER
6 BLYG Bally Ghat 14:36 14:37 1m 1 1 15 55 15 ER
7 BLYH Bally Halt 14:38 14:39 1m 1 1 16 37 ER
8 RCD Rajchandrapur 14:42 14:43 1m 1 1 17 20 ER
9 DKAE Dankuni Junction 14:56 14:57 1m 2 1 22 69 37 ER
10 GBRA Gobra 14:59 15:00 1m 1 1 24 99 6 ER
11 JOX Janai Road 15:02 15:03 1m 2 1 27 58 8 ER
12 BPAE Begampur 15:05 15:06 1m 1 1 29 38 11 ER
13 BRPA Baruipara 15:12 1 1 33 - 46 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 08 2024 (16:02)

May 08 2024 (16:02)

1

1


